•	 Housing: White one piece, molded fiberglass reinforced
	 polyester body. No rusting, no oxidation and no corrosion.
	 Smooth exterior surface for easy cleaning.
•	 Lens: High impact DR acrylic molded lens.
•	 Reflector: Miro-4 Specular Alzak reflector.
•	 Gasket: Continuous compressible closed cell gasket
	 provides tight seal between plastic enclosure and luminaire
	 body

Institutional IP67 Linear
Specifications
Ordering Information
Project Name
Catalog No.
Comments
Type
                   Specifier’s Reference
e
c
E1- DEB-1 emerg. ballast, 350-450
lumens, UL dry loc
E7- DEB-7 emerg. ballast, 600-700
lumens, UL dry loc
E5- DEB-5 emerg. ballast, 1100-1400
lumens, UL dry loc
E5ST- DEB-5ST emerg. ballast, 1100-
1400 lumens self test
E7W- DEB-7W emerg. ballast, 600-700
lumens, UL wet loc
E5W- DEB-5W emerg. ballast, 1100-
1400 lumens, UL wet loc
LT - Low temperature (0º F) start ballast.
GLR1 - GLR Fusing
Cam Latches
High impact DR
acrylic molded lens
Hight Impact DR Acrylic Lens
absorbs shock and provides
excellent light distribution.
ABS Cam latches
provide tight seal.
Morlite is a Philips group brand.
EBK - Optional End
Mounting Bracket
Photometry
Dimensions & Mounting
67 SERIES
Institutional IP67 Linear
Mounting Bracket Studs (2)
14-3/4”
17-1/2”
25-13/16”
40-13/16” 40-13/16”
89-7/8”
97-13/16”
5-1/8”
Mounting Bracket Studs (2)
38-3/4”
41-7/8”
49-13/16”
TBK - Optional Top Mounting Bracket
1”
5/16” Dia 5/32” Rad
9-1/2”
5-1/2”
1”
8-1/4”
EBK - Optional End
Mounting Bracket
7-5/32”